ST.THOMAS
HSSTHANKAMANY

BOYSUNDER 16

BOYSUNDER 18

GIRLSUNDER 16

GIRLSUNDER 18

BOY UNDER 14

GIRLSUNDER 14

118
119
120
121

125
126
127
128
129

122
123
124

130
131

113
114

115
116
117

Chest No Block
From

1342241170

JERIN JOHNY
NITHIN.T.S

RAHUL THANKACHAN
SRIHARI.D

AJAY MOHANAN
AKHIL SAJI
ALBIN RAJU
CHRIS CHACKO
JOBY GEORGE

DELNAMOL TOM
MANISHA MATHEW
MEERA.P.J

JNCYMOL JOSEPH
SHAIBY.P.S

AROMAL SALEELAN
MARTIN JOSEPH

AISWARYA.P.R
ANJALY ABRAHAM
JOSMY JOSE

113 To

01 July 1999

07 August 1998
16 March 1998
01 January 1999

16 January 1997
25 December 1996
10 April 1997

11 July 1997

18 July 1996

10 January 1998
24 March 1999
24 December 1998

24 March 1997
04 March 1997

10 February 2000
02 July 2001

18 November 1999
12 September 2000
31 July 2000

133

100M , MED RELAY
3000M , MED RELAY

L.J, MED RELAY , PEN THLON

400M , D.T , MED RELAY

1500M , T.J, MED RELAY
200M , MED RELAY , 300M
SP,D.T

JT,OCT THLON
200M , 800M , MED RELAY

100M
200M
SP,D.T

800M
200M , 400M

100M , L.J
L.J,600M

L.J, TRIA
SP,600M
100M, L.J



